
ELK CREEK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 

2024 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

NOTE: All meetings are scheduled to begin at 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 25 

Thursday, February 22 

Thursday, March 28 

Thursday, April 25 

Thursday, May 23 

Thursday, June 27 

Thursday, July 25 

Thursday, August 22 

Thursday, September 26 

Thursday, October 24 

Thursday, November 21 

Thursday, December 19




